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Time:

Time:

Time:

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

1st European ID Judo Championships
L2 M-60 23 Aug 2018

Results

1 Kyle JONES GBR

2 Francois DEVINEAU FRA

Francois DEVINEAU1*D

FRA

LOSS

1K Kyle JONES

GBR

Kyle JONES

GBR

101K

Francois DEVINEAU1*D

FRA

LOSS

1K Kyle JONES

GBR

Kyle JONES

GBR

101K

0:21

0:10

00

00

10

10

Table Officials Referees

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

1,10

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

1Mat



Time:

Time:

Time:

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

1st European ID Judo Championships
L2 M-66 23 Aug 2018

Results

1 Alexandre LEFEVRE BEL

2 Valentin FREITAG GER

Valentin FREITAG2K

GER

LOSS

? Alexandre LEFEVRE

BEL

Alexandre LEFEVRE

BEL

10?

Valentin FREITAG2K

GER

LOSS

? Alexandre LEFEVRE

BEL

Alexandre LEFEVRE

BEL

10?

0:39

0:37

00

00

11

11

Table Officials Referees

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

1,10

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

1Mat



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

1st European ID Judo Championships
L2 M-73

23 Aug 2018

Results
Pos Name

1 Benedikt TROEGER GER

2 Thomas MAHE BEL

3 Ben MUSAEUS GER

4 Elias DUHS AUT

Time

Ben Benedikt Thomas Elias
MUSAEUS TROEGER MAHE DUHS

2K ? ? ?

BEL AUTGER GER

1:29

0:07

1:00

0:05

0:07

1:51

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

1

10

3

3

30

1

2

20

2

0

0

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

00 10

10 00

00 10

10 00

10 00

11 01

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw
Ippon as a result of a hold
Ippon as a result of a choke
Ippon as a result of an armlock
Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws
Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold
Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)
Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)
Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)
Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)
Win by waza-ari throw
Win by waza-ari hold
Win by penalty (against opponent)

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
5
5
1,10

T
H
C
L

TT
TH
HM
HM
KG
FG
T
H
P

Table Officials Referees

1Mat



Grade

Club Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts This Pool

Competitors

1st European ID Judo Championships
L2 M-81

23 Aug 2018

Victor

FIN GER GER

Anthony Jusa Maximillian Florian
GDOWCZOK DECUYPER JOKINIEMI MASSEPP LINSNER

1*D ? ? ? ?

Results
Pos Name

1 Jusa JOKINIEMI FIN

2 Victor GDOWCZOK GER

3 Anthony DECUYPER BEL

4 Florian LINSNER GER

5 Maximillian MASSEPP GER

1:28

0:09

2:02

0:05

1:27

0:21

0:20

1:08

0:47

0:07

1

10

4

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

3

30

2

3

30

3

3

30

1

0

0

5

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

GER BEL

00 10

10 00

10 00s1

10 00

10 00

10 00

10 00

10 00

00 10

10 00

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw
Ippon as a result of a hold
Ippon as a result of a choke
Ippon as a result of an armlock
Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws
Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold
Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)
Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)
Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)
Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)
Win by waza-ari throw
Win by waza-ari hold
Win by penalty (against opponent)

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
5
5
1,10

T
H
C
L
TT
TH
HM
HM
KG
FG
T
H
P

Table Officials Referees

1Mat

LOSS(T)10

LOSS (T)10

LOSS (T)10 0.38

1.32

0.07

(10)

(1) (0)

(0) (20)

(2)



Time:

Time:

Time:

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

1st European ID Judo Championships
L2 M-100 23 Aug 2018

Results

1 Bastien WIND GER

2 Martin BARKOW GER

Martin BARKOW?

GER

LOSS

3K Bastien WIND

GER

Bastien WIND

GER

103K

Martin BARKOW?

GER

LOSS

3K Bastien WIND

GER

Bastien WIND

GER

103K

0:47

1:39

01

00

10

11

Table Officials Referees

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

1,10

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

1Mat



Time:

Time:

Time:

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

1st European ID Judo Championships
L2 M+100 23 Aug 2018

Results

1 Phil TARASCHINSKI GER

2 Marco BLUM GER

Marco BLUM?

GER

LOSS

1*K Phil TARASCHINSKI

GER

Phil TARASCHINSKI

GER

101*K

Marco BLUM?

GER

LOSS

1*K Phil TARASCHINSKI

GER

Phil TARASCHINSKI

GER

101*K

0:34

1:36

00

00

10

11

Table Officials Referees

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

1,10

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

1Mat



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

1st European ID Judo Championships
L2 F-52

23 Aug 2018

Results

Pos Name

1 Carolin ANZINGER GER

2 Sophia MANNSBART GER

3 Amanda ORRBO SWE

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

0:12

0:30

1:10

Sophia Amanda
ANZINGER MANNSBART ORRBO

SWE

? ? 1*K

GER GER

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

2

20

1

1

10

2

0

0

3

10 00

11 00

10 00

Carolin

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke
Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws
Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)
Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)
Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10

10
10

10

10
10

10
10

10

10
5

5
1,10

T
H

C

L
TT

TH
HM

HM

KG
FG

T
H

P

Table Officials Referees

1Mat



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

1st European ID Judo Championships
L2 F-57

23 Aug 2018

Results
Pos Name

1 Skye WESTWOOD GBR

2 Alessia SCHMIDT GER

3 Pauline ZORN GER

4 Lara HOLZMUELLER GER

Time

Pauline Lara Skye Alessia
ZORN HOLZMUELLER WESTWOOD SCHMIDT

? ? 16M ?

GBR GERGER GER

3:00

0:04

0:50

0:18

0:43

0:18

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

1

10

3

0

0

4

3

30

1

2

20

2

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

10s1 00

10 00

00 10

00 10

00 10

00 10

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw
Ippon as a result of a hold
Ippon as a result of a choke
Ippon as a result of an armlock
Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws
Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold
Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)
Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)
Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)
Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)
Win by waza-ari throw
Win by waza-ari hold
Win by penalty (against opponent)

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
5
5
1,10

T
H
C
L

TT
TH
HM
HM
KG
FG
T
H
P

Table Officials Referees

1Mat



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

1st European ID Judo Championships
L2 F-70

23 Aug 2018

Results

Pos Name

1 Julie WIKDAHL NOR

2 Marina EICHNER GER

3 Victoria BREIDENSTEIN GER

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

1:47

0:27

0:31

Victoria Julie
EICHNER BREIDENSTEIN WIKDAHL

NOR

? 4K 1*K

GER GER

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

1

10

2

0

0

3

2

20

1

10 00

00 10

00 11

Marina

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke
Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws
Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)
Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)
Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10

10
10

10

10
10

10
10

10

10
5

5
1,10

T
H

C

L
TT

TH
HM

HM

KG
FG

T
H

P

Table Officials Referees

1Mat


