Results

L2 F-52 (3)	
1. Carolin ANZINGER	GER
2. Sophia MANNSBART	GER
3. Amanda ORRBO	SWE
L2 F-57 (4)	
1. Skye WESTWOOD	GBR
2. Alessia SCHMIDT	GER
3. Pauline ZORN	GER
4. Lara HOLZMUELLER	GER
L2 F-70 (3)	
1. Julie WIKDAHL	NOR
2. Marina EICHNER	GER
3. Victoria BREIDENSTEIN	GER
L2 M-60 (2)	
1. Kyle JONES	GBR
2. Francois DEVINEAU	FRA
L2 M-66 (2)	
1. Alexandre LEFEVRE	BEL
2. Valentin FREITAG	GER
L2 M-73 (4)	
1. Benedikt TROEGER	GER
2. Thomas MAHE	BEL
3. Ben MUSAEUS	GER
4. Elias DUHS	AUT
L2 M-81 (5)	
1. Jusa JOKINIEMI	FIN
2. Victor GDOWCZOK	GER
3. Anthony DECUYPER	BEL
4. Florian LINSNER	GER
5. Maximillian MASSEPP	GER
L2 M-100 (2)	
1. Bastien WIND	GER
2. Martin BARKOW	GER
<u>L2 M+100</u> (2)	
1. Phil TARASCHINSKI	GER
2. Marco BLUM	GER







Grade						
1*D	Francois DEVINEAU		LOSS	00		
	FRA					
		Time:	0:21	1K	Kyle JONES	LEGEND
Grade					GBR	[] Ippon as a result of a throw 10
1K	Kyle JONES		TH10	10		T Ippon as a result of a throw 10 H Ippon as a result of a hold 10 C Ippon as a result of a choke 10 Ippon as a result of an armlock 10
Grade	GBR					TT Ippon as a result of an armitock TI Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws TH Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold 10
1*D	Francois DEVINEAU		LOSS	00		HM Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit) 10
	FRA				1	KG Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured) 10 FG Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance) 10 T Win by waza-ari throw 5
		Time:	0:10	1K	Kyle JONES	H Win by waza-ari fullow 5 Win by waza-ari hold 5 Win by penalty (against opponent) 1,
Grade					GBR	Z-1 Will by penalty (against appointing)
1K	Kyle JONES		① 10	10		
Grade	GBR					
	-				T	
		Time:				
Grade						
						Results
		<u>Table Off</u>	<u>icials</u>	Re	<u>eferees</u>	1 Kyle JONES GBR
	-					2 Francois DEVINEAU FRA







Grade						
2K	Valentin FREITAG		LOSS	00		
	GER				T	
		Time:	0:39	?	Alexandre LEFEVRE	LEGEND
Grade	Alassa dua LEEEV/DE		0.10	11	BEL	Ippon as a result of a throw Ippon as a result of a hold 10
?	Alexandre LEFEVRE		① 10	11		lppon as a result of a hold 10 lppon as a result of a choke 10 lppon as a result of an armlock 10
Grade	BEL					TT Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws 10 TH Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold 10
2K	Valentin FREITAG		LOSS	00		HM Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit) 10 HM Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit) 10
	GER				T	KG Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured) 10 FG Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance) 10 T Win by waza-ari throw 5
		Time:	0:37	?	Alexandre LEFEVRE	T Win by waza-ari throw 5 H Win by waza-ari hold 5 Win by penalty (against opponent) 1,1
Grade					BEL	yr will by penalty (against opponent)
?	Alexandre LEFEVRE		① 10	11		
Grade	BEL					
	<u> </u>					_
		Time:				
Grade	•					_
						Results
		Table Offi	<u>icials</u>	Ref	<u>ferees</u>	1 Alexandre LEFEVRE BEL
	_					2 Valentin FREITAG GER

23 Aug 2018

BRI	TISH
JU	DO



Mat	

Competitors	Ben MUSAEUS		Benedikt TROEGER		Thomas MAHE		Elias DUHS		
Grade	2K		?		?		?		
Club	GER		GER		BEL		AUT		Time
1	00 L	.OSS	10 ①	10					1:29
2					10 ①	10	00	LOSS	0:07
3	00 L	.OSS			10 Π [10			1:00
4			10 ①	10				LOSS	0:05
5	10 ① 1	.0					00	LOSS	0:07
6			11 Π	10	01 I	LOSS			1:51
Total Pts	1	.0		30	4	20		0	
Total Wins	1	-		3	2	2		0	
Pos	3	}		1	2	2		4	
Pts	This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		100EO
									· ·

Results

<u>Table Officials</u>	<u>Referees</u>

Pos	Name
1	Benedikt TROEGER GER
2	Thomas MAHE BEL
3	Ben MUSAEUS GER
4	Elias DUHS AUT

LEGEND

(T)	Ippon as a result of a throw	10
	Ippon as a result of a hold	10
(<u>c</u>)	Ippon as a result of a choke	10
	Ippon as a result of an armlock	10
TT	Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws	10
TH	Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold	10
HM	Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)	10
<u>/HM</u>	Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)	10
KG	Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)	10
FG	Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)	10
T	Win by waza-ari throw	5
H	Win by waza-ari hold	5
/P\	Win by penalty (against opponent)	1,10

1st European ID Judo Championships 23 Aug 2018 L2 M-81

<u>Referees</u>

Table Officials

Results

Jusa JOKINIEMI FIN

Victor GDOWCZOK GER

Anthony DECUYPER BEL Florian LINSNER GER

Maximillian MASSEPP GER

Name





Mat	-

0.07

1.32

0.38

Ippon as a result of a throw

?	
GER	Time
¹⁰ π10	1:28
	0:09
	2:02
00 LOSS	0:05
	1:27
	0:21
⁰⁰ LOSS	0:20
	1:08
	0:47
LOSS	0:07
10	
1	T
4	
This Pool	Ü

LEGEND

Œ C	Ippon as a result of a hold	10
$^{\circ}$	Ippon as a result of a choke	10
Ū	Ippon as a result of an armlock	10
ĬΤ	Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws	10
TH	Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold	10
HM	Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)	10
\sqrt{W}	Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)	10
KG	Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)	10
FG	Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)	10
T	Win by waza-ari throw	5
H	Win by waza-ari hold	5
/P\	Win by penalty (against opponent)	1,10

Competitors	Victor GDOWCZOK	Anthony DECUYPER	Jusa JOKINIEMI	Maximillian MASSEPP	Florian LINSNER	J
Grade	1*D	?	?	?	?	
Club	GER	BEL	FIN	GER	GER	Т
1				00 LOSS	π 10	1
2	① 10 (T)10	LOSS				C
3			TH 10	LOSS		2
4					°LOSS	C
5		$\overset{10}{\oplus} \overset{\text{LOSS}}{10}$	00 (T)10 LOSS			1
6	10 TH 10			LOSS		C
7			10 TH 10		LOSS	C
8		10 TH 10		LOSS		1
9	LOSS LOSS		⊕ ¹⁰ 10 ^{(T)10}			C
10		¹⁰ 10			⁰⁰ LOSS	C
Total Pts	30 (10)	30 (0)	30 (20)	0	10	
Total Wins	3 (1)	3 (0)	3 (2)	0	1	
Pos	2	3	1	5	4]
Pts	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	

Pos







Grade							
?	Martin BARKOW		LOSS	01			
	GER	-	0.47	21/	In it was	1	
Crado		Time:	0:47	3K	Bastien WIND	LEGEND	
Grade 3K	Bastien WIND		⊕10	10	GER	Ippon as a result of a hold Ippon as a result of a choke	10 10 10
Grade	GER			_		Ippon as a result of an armlock IT Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws IPPON as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold	10 10 10
?	Martin BARKOW		LOSS	00		HM Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit) Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)	10 10 10
	GER	Time:	1:39	3K	Bastien WIND	FG Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance) T Win by waza-ari throw Ḥ Win by waza-ari hold	10 10 5 5 1,10
Grade					GER	win by penalty (against opponent)	1,10
3K	Bastien WIND		① 10	11			
Grade	GER			_			
		Time:					
Grade							
		<u>Table Off</u>	icials	Re	<u>ferees</u>	Results 1 Bastien WIND GER	1
						2 Martin BARKOW GER	
							ı







Grade							
?	Marco BLUM		LOSS	00			
	GER	T'	0.24	1 414	DL'I TADACCI III	NCK	1
Car de		Time:	0:34	1*K	Phil TARASCHI	NSKI	LEGEND
Grade 1*K	Phil TARASCHINSKI		₾10	10	GER		T Ippon as a result of a throw 10 Ippon as a result of a hold 10 C Ippon as a result of a choke 10
Grade	GER			_			Ippon as a result of an armlock 10 TI Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws 10 TH Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold 10
?	Marco BLUM		LOSS	00			HM Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit) 10 KG Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured) 10
	GER	Time:	1:36	1*K	Phil TARASCHII	NSKI	FG Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance) 10 T Win by waza-ari throw 5 H Win by waza-ari hold 5
Grade					GER		Win by penalty (against opponent) 1,3
1*K	Phil TARASCHINSKI		TH10	11			
Grade	GER			_			
		Time:]
Grade							
		<u>Table Off</u>	<u>icials</u>	<u>Re</u>	<u>eferees</u>		Results 1 Phil TARASCHINSKI GER 2 Marco BLUM GER

23 Aug 2018



Competitors	Carolin ANZINGER		Sophia MANNSBAF	RT	Amanda ORRBO		
Grade	?		?		1*K		
Club	GER		GER		SWE		Time
1	10 ()	LO	00	LOSS			0:12
2	11 Π]	LO			00	LOSS	0:30
3			10 TH	10	00	LOSS	1:10
Total Pts	2	20		10		0	
Total Wins	2	2		1		0	
Pos	1	L		2		3	
Pts	This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		
							_

LEGEND

10

10

10

Ippon as a result of a throw Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke
Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

	Pos	1	2	2		3	AM	Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit) Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)	10 10 10
	Pts	This Pool	This Pool		This Pool			Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured) Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance) Win by waza-ari throw Win by waza-ari hold	10 10 5
							Ä	Win by penalty (against opponent)	1,10
Table Off; e; ele		Dafass							

<u>l'able Officials</u>	<u>Referees</u>

Results

Pos	Name
1	Carolin ANZINGER GER
2	Sophia MANNSBART GER
3	Amanda ORRBO SWE

23 Aug 2018

BRI"	TISH
JU	DO



١ ۸	lat	-
v	aı	_

Competitors	Pauline ZORN	Lara HOLZMUELLER	Skye WESTWOOD	Alessia SCHMIDT	
Grade	?	?	16M	?	
Club	GER	GER	GBR	GER	Time
1	10s1 TH 10	LOSS			3:00
2			① 10 ① 10	00 LOSS	0:04
3	LOSS		① 10		0:50
4		LOSS		10 TH 10	0:18
5	00 LOSS			10 ТН 10	0:43
6		00 LOSS	10 ТН 10		0:18
Total Pts	10	0	30	20	
Total Wins	1	0	3	2	
Pos	3	4	1	2	
Pts	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	
					- П

Results

<u>Table Officials</u>	<u>Referees</u>

Pos	Name
1	Skye WESTWOOD GBR
2	Alessia SCHMIDT GER
3	Pauline ZORN GER
4	Lara HOLZMUELLER GER

LEGEND

$\overline{}$		
\Box	Ippon as a result of a throw	10
$^{(\!\scriptscriptstyle{ mathbb{H}\!\!})}$	Ippon as a result of a hold	10
	Ippon as a result of a choke	10
(L)	Ippon as a result of an armlock	10
TT	Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws	10
TH	Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold	10
HM	Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)	10
	Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)	10
KG	Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)	10
FG	Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)	10
T	Win by waza-ari throw	5
H	Win by waza-ari hold	5
P	Win by penalty (against opponent)	1,10

23 Aug 2018



Competitors	Marina EICHNER	Victoria BREIDENSTE	IN	Julie WIKDAHL		
Grade ?		4K		1*K		
Club	GER	GER		NOR		Time
1	¹⁰ П 10	00 L (OSS			1:47
2	00 LOSS			10 (H)	10	0:27
3		00 L(OSS	11 TH	10	0:31
Total Pts	10	0		:	20	
Total Wins 1		0		2		
Pos	2	3		1		
Pts	This Pool	This Pool		This Pool		

LEGEND

T	Ippon as a result of a throw	10
\oplus	Ippon as a result of a hold	10
Ö	Ippon as a result of a choke	10
(L)	Ippon as a result of an armlock	10
ŤŤ	Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws	10
TH	Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold	10
HM	Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)	10
HM	Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)	10
KG	Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)	10
FG	Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)	10
T	Win by waza-ari throw	5
片	Win by waza-ari hold	5
<u> ✓P</u>	Win by penalty (against opponent)	1,10

<u> l'able Officials</u>	<u>Referees</u>

Results

Pos	Name
1	Julie WIKDAHL NOR
2	Marina EICHNER GER
3	Victoria BREIDENSTEIN GER